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Women / 4 / Senior B1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Avery Calderone519
548768 Zero Gravity

9.250 9.250 9.6509.400 37.550
1 7T 4T 1 1 

1 

Grace Franklin540
965214 Infinite Bounds

9.000 9.550 9.4759.450 37.475
5 2T 2T 3 2 

2 

Ana Simpson539
616844 Ridgewood

8.925 9.475 9.3759.300 37.075
6T 4 7 6 3 

3 

Ayla Klein504
997542 Capital

9.050 9.575 9.2759.150 37.050
4 1 13 8 4 

4 

Graysen Malek535
951628 Texas Best

9.150 9.300 9.5508.975 36.975
3 6 16 2 5 

5 

Emma Iverson512
947114 OHG

9.200 9.100 9.0009.400 36.700
2 9 4T 11T 6T

6T

Gabi Stokes508
1024076 Crenshaw's

8.875 9.250 9.3259.250 36.700
9 7T 9T 7 6T

6T

Cheyenne Holden511
935071 J & R

8.925 9.400 9.2509.000 36.575
6T 5 15 9 8 

8 

Emma Gamez549
984848 Lone Star

8.750 8.750 9.4259.625 36.550
10T 13 1 4 9 

9 

Faith Franklin541
965215 Infinite Bounds

8.200 9.550 9.0009.200 35.950
17 2T 11T 11T 10 

10 

Destiny Reed545
938097 Gym World Longview

8.900 9.000 8.7509.275 35.925
8 10T 8 15 11 

11 

Alexis Dunn523
948421 Eagle Gymnastics

8.300 8.500 8.6509.450 34.900
15T 14T 2T 16 12 

12 

Kaylynn Trang552
945385 Irving Dynamic

8.750 7.800 9.0509.250 34.850
10T 19 9T 10 13 

13 

Katie Hall553
996781 The Rock

8.300 8.500 9.4008.525 34.725
15T 14T 19 5 14 

14 

Peyton Kastl557
937685 Trevino's

8.050 8.250 9.0009.400 34.700
20 17 4T 11T 15 

15 

Cadie Booth538
1029546 NE TX Elite

8.500 8.450 8.4259.200 34.575
13 16 11T 18 16 

16 

Paityn Keith514
657987 VIP

8.350 9.000 8.3508.475 34.175
14 10T 20 19 17 

17 

Alayna Griffith533
1006002 Olympo

8.700 9.000 8.4507.275 33.425
12 10T 21 17 18 

18 

Cylysce Rodriguez532
988466 West Texas

8.150 6.400 9.0008.550 32.100
18 20 18 11T 19 

19 

Hollyn McDaniel521
619531 Infinity Athletics

8.100 8.100 1.0009.050 26.250
19 18 14 21 20 

20 

Amara McGee524
628448 GSC Abilene

6.450 __.___ 8.0008.600 23.050
21 21 17 20 21 

21 
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